SIK-ISEA fees for Photo Archive / image processing

1. Reproductions

a) Image data for research work:
TIFF file for single use

TIFF file for multiple use

JPEG file for single use

JPEG file for multiple use

b) Image data for commercial use:
TIFF file

JPEG file

including single use

Provision of download

20% discount for more than 10 reproductions

Price for detailed photographic research subject to agreement

Processing fee to dispatch abroad

2. Image processing

High-res scan from original

Low-res scan for Web application
TIFF/JPEG, eciRGB v2 profile

image size and format to specification
including single use

RGB colour print A4

m—

SIK ISEA

Schweizerisches Institut fiir Kunstwissenschaft
Institut suisse pour ’étude de I’art

Istituto svizzero di studi d’arte

Swiss Institute for Art Research

Price in CHF

55.00
100.00
28.00
50.00

150.00
50.00

no charge

15.00

60.00
28.00

25.00

Prices for image processing, retouching or montage subject to agreement

All prices listed are net of value added tax
SIK-ISEA’s general terms & conditions and use rights apply

For professional art photography, please contact our photographer
Martin Stollenwerk, martin.stollenwerk@sik-isea.ch
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