

Schweizerisches Institut für Kunstwissenschaft Institut suisse pour l'étude de l'art Istituto svizzero di studi d'arte Swiss Institute for Art Research

## SIK-ISEA fees for Photo Archive / image processing

1. Reproductions	Price in CHF
a) Image data for research work:	
TIFF file for single use TIFF file for multiple use JPEG file for single use JPEG file for multiple use	55.00 100.00 28.00 50.00
b) Image data for commercial use:	
TIFF file JPEG file including single use	150.00 50.00
Provision of download	no charge
20% discount for more than 10 reproductions	
Price for detailed photographic research subject to agreement	
Processing fee to dispatch abroad	15.00
2. Image processing	
High-res scan from original Low-res scan for Web application TIFF/JPEG, eciRGB v2 profile image size and format to specification including single use	60.00 28.00
RGB colour print A4	25.00
Prices for image processing, retouching or montage subject to agreement	

Prices for image processing, retouching or montage subject to agreement

All prices listed are net of value added tax SIK-ISEA's general terms & conditions and use rights apply

For professional art photography, please contact our photographer Martin Stollenwerk, <u>martin.stollenwerk@sik-isea.ch</u>